
Br. indeksa Prezime Ime Zadatak 1. 
(maks. 15)

Zadatak 2. 
(maks. 15)

Zadatak 3. 
(maks. 20)

Seminarski 
(maks. 20)

Predispitne 
Ukupno (maks 

70)
grupa 1

IN 1/2025 Demonjić Vuk 13,5 15 19,5 20 68

IN 2/2025 Maksić Jovana 14 14,5 19 20 68

IN 3/2025 Račićević Mihajlo 14 13,25 15 20 62
IN 4/2025 Lerinc Leo 12,25 12,5 17 20 62
IN 5/2025 Bundalo Aleksandra 13 13 14 20 60

IN 6/2025 Stojanović Selena 9 9,5 8,5 20 47

IN 7/2025 Mišić Milica 12,25 11,5 14 20 58

IN 8/2025 Vidović Nikolina 13,5 13 18 20 65

IN 9/2025 Kovačević Milica 13,75 12,75 15 20 62

IN 10/2025 Draško Uroš 13,5 13,5 18 18 63

IN 11/2025 Spasenić Konstantin 14 11,5 18 20 64

IN 12/2025 Vukotić Lana 14,25 12,5 17 20 64

IN 13/2025 Šušljik Teodora 10,5 14 17 20 62

IN 14/2025 Vojvodić Stevan 11,75 15 14,5 20 61

IN 15/2025 Đurić Andrej 12,5 14 20 20 67
grupa 2

IN 16/2025 Milošević Luka 14 15 20 20 69

IN 17/2025 Jevtić Nikola 13,5 15 16 20 65

IN 18/2025 Aleksić Strahinja 14 13,6 19 20 67

IN 19/2025 Selaković Lena 12 11,5 14,5 20 58

IN 20/2025 Stevanović Luka 13 14,25 12 20 59

IN 21/2025 Miletić Teodor 15 15 16 20 66

IN 22/2025 Vujović Vasilije 14 13 13 20 60

IN 23/2025 Tanović Aleksa 11,5 15 18 20 65

IN 24/2025 Ćuković Ognjen 0 0 0 0 0

IN 25/2025 Marjanović Aleksandar 11,5 13,75 18,5 20 64

IN 26/2025 Radojević Mateja 15 14 18,5 20 68

IN 27/2025 Adamović Jovan 15 15 18 18 66

IN 28/2025 Pirić Simeon 13,5 13,5 19 20 66
IN 29/2025 Denda Jovan 13,5 14,2 20 20 68

IN 30/2025 Vukićević Nina 11 13,5 0 20 45
grupa 3

IN 31/2025 Ravić Stefan 12 13,75 15,5 20 61

IN 32/2025 Brkljač Borislava 12,75 14 16 20 63

IN 33/2025 Kostić Milan 13 12,5 15 20 61

IN 34/2025 Maršić Aleksej 12,5 15 16 20 64

IN 35/2025 Radlovački Tamara 13,5 12 13,5 18 57

IN 36/2025 Perčić Marko 14,5 13,5 16,5 20 65

IN 37/2025 Jovanović Matija 10 13 12,5 20 56

IN 38/2025 Jovanović Miomir 14 15 15 20 64

IN 39/2025 Čorbić Nikola 14 14,75 16 18 63

IN 40/2025 Čolić Marko 13,5 14 13,5 18 59

IN 41/2025 Vučićević Maja 14 15 16,5 20 66

IN 42/2025 Vukanić Ivan 12 14 14 20 60

IN 43/2025 Vasiljević Jovan 14,5 13 18 20 66

IN 44/2025 Petković Simon 14,5 14,75 15 20 64

IN 45/2025 Jeličić Dušan 9,5 14,5 14 18 56
grupa 4

IN 46/2025 Cvetković Jelena 11 14 15 20 60

IN 47/2025 Ponjević Vanja 11,5 13,5 17 18 60

IN 48/2025 Simić Kaja 12,5 12,75 14 20 59
IN 49/2025 Bastaja Stefan 14 13 20 18 65

IN 50/2025 Dragičević Lena 11,75 11,5 12 18 53

IN 51/2025 Ristić Aleksandra 9,5 9,25 15 18 52

IN 52/2025 Grujić Anja 13,75 14,5 18 20 66

IN 53/2025 Čkonjević Stefan 0 12,5 0 0 13

IN 54/2025 Popović Nikola 9,5 15 15 18 58

IN 55/2025 Lazić Jovana 6,25 0 3,5 20 30

IN 56/2025 Jelešević Lara 12,75 13,5 16 18 60

IN 57/2025 Panić Janko 14,5 11,5 0 18 44

IN 58/2025 Pantović Sara 13,75 14,75 17 18 64
IN 59/2025 Zuber Marko 13,5 12,25 18,5 5 49

IN 60/2025 Tomić Sara 12,5 10,5 17 20 60
STARI STUDENTI

IN 52/2024 Nikolić Nikola 9,75 10,5 11 18 49

IN 57/2024 Kuljić Miloš 15 0 12,5 20 48

IN 7/2024 Jovanović Janko 15 14,5 13 0 43

IN 67/2024 Mitrović Mirjana 15 8,5 0 0 24


